
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 15 April 2021

P 4/5 297 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BARCIA'S WISH Last start placegetter DAP, 08/04/2021, R10, P 2P 4P 7P 4/1/1A. Bell 521221 12/11261

 2 GOURMET LOVE Dropping in grade DAP, 18/02/2021, R3, P 5P 4P 1P 4/1/2M. Forner 520307 8/6261

 3 MAC OLGA Weighted points score BUL, 06/04/2021, R5, P 5P 4P (FEL)P 4/1/1G. Eslick 528711 5/4159

 4 MARY'S REWARD Last start winner DAP, 08/04/2021, R1, P 1P 5P 8P 5/4M. Spiteri 532533 1/0100

 5 PROST 1 Last start placegetter DAP, 08/04/2021, R6, P 3P 2P 3P 5/1J. Sparks 528582 5/4246

 6 SKYWAY Unrequired at last meeting DAP, 08/04/2021, R5, P 6P 2P 8P 5/4A. Bell 525002 1/093

 7 ASQUITH BALE Weighted points score DAP, 08/04/2021, R5, P 5P 2P 2P 5/2S. Rhodes 526095 3/2192

 8 GOOD ODDS TYSON Weighted points score RIC, 18/11/2020, R8, P (FEL)P 2P 1P 5/3F. Hurst 531155 2/1187

 9 RODGER BULLET Weighted points score DAP, 06/08/2020, R7, P 6P 2P 6P 5/2A. Langman 521490 4/2186

 10 COCO BOOMER Weighted points score DAP, 01/04/2021, R12, P 8P 8P 2P 5/4E. Kitchen 529673 1/0156

 11 TRUMP CARD Weighted points score DAP, 08/04/2021, R6, P 6P 4P 3P 5/1L. Hannaford 499812 7/6150

 12 MALIN BEG MILLIE Weighted points score RIC, 09/04/2021, R7, P 7P 3P 3P 5/4A. Bell 529665 1/0142

 13 TINY BELLA Weighted points score RIC, 04/04/2021, R10, P 8P 1P 3P 5/4M. Spiteri 532531 1/0133

 14 PERFECT EVEREST Weighted points score BUL, 06/04/2021, R8, M 6M 5M 7P 5/1G. Eslick 490605 8/6131

 15 ABOUT THAT Weighted points score RIC, 07/04/2021, R10, P 4P 3Y 1Y 5/4R. Walter 521048 1/0107

 16 JUGUNGAL QUEEN Weighted points score PPK, 03/04/2021, R8, Y 5Y 4M 7P 5/2E. Kitchen 473366 5/290

 17 MISS NANDO Weighted points score DAP, 18/03/2021, R9, P 6P 4P 5P 5/3J. King 527358 3/184

 18 INDIAN MCCOOKE Weighted points score PPK, 10/04/2021, R4, Y 8Y 1Y 7P 5/4R. Blakely 508253 3/079

 19 BLUESTONE PIPER Weighted points score TEM, 28/02/2021, R9, P 5P 6P 7P 5/1R. Morley 491307 9/578

 20 KAMARA BALE Weighted points score BUL, 06/04/2021, R3, P 7P 6P 8P 5/4S. Rhodes 499530 2/060

 21 MUSTERED COURAGE Weighted points score GBN, 23/02/2021, R10, Y 7Y 8P 6P 5/4R. Morley 522833 1/053
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 15 April 2021

P 5 297 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SIX AGAIN Grade order Grade 4 1P 2P 3P 4/1/2R. Mcdonald 528615 6/4219

 2 KALANY BALE Grade order Grade 4 1P 5P 4P 4/1/2S. Rhodes 528165 6/5192

 3 NIXON BALE Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 2P 5/1S. Rhodes 528168 6/3258

 4 PROST 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 3P 5/1J. Sparks 528582 5/4246

 5 ASTON GALAHAD Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 2Y 5/2J. Fletcher 535177 3/2216

 6 ASTON LANCEALOT Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 1Y 5/3J. Fletcher 535175 3/1205

 7 TANSAR BALE Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 4P 5/1S. Rhodes 532330 5/3186

 8 REPOSSESSION Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 7P 5/2G. Sheather 518424 4/2141

 9 CASSIA BALE Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 7P 5/3S. Rhodes 532339 3/1141

 10 ROCKING JEWEL Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 8P 5/1L. Michael 529522 5/4141
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 15 April 2021

P 5 297 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MARY'S REWARD Last start winner DAP, 08/04/2021, R1, P 1P 5P 8P 5/4M. Spiteri 532533 1/0100

 2 PROST 1 Last start placegetter DAP, 08/04/2021, R6, P 3P 2P 3P 5/1J. Sparks 528582 5/4246

 3 SKYWAY Unrequired at last meeting DAP, 08/04/2021, R5, P 6P 2P 8P 5/4A. Bell 525002 1/093

 4 ASQUITH BALE Weighted points score DAP, 08/04/2021, R5, P 5P 2P 2P 5/2S. Rhodes 526095 3/2192

 5 GOOD ODDS TYSON Weighted points score RIC, 18/11/2020, R8, P (FEL)P 2P 1P 5/3F. Hurst 531155 2/1187

 6 RODGER BULLET Weighted points score DAP, 06/08/2020, R7, P 6P 2P 6P 5/2A. Langman 521490 4/2186

 7 COCO BOOMER Weighted points score DAP, 01/04/2021, R12, P 8P 8P 2P 5/4E. Kitchen 529673 1/0156

 8 TRUMP CARD Weighted points score DAP, 08/04/2021, R6, P 6P 4P 3P 5/1L. Hannaford 499812 7/6150

 9 MALIN BEG MILLIE Weighted points score RIC, 09/04/2021, R7, P 7P 3P 3P 5/4A. Bell 529665 1/0142

 10 TINY BELLA Weighted points score RIC, 04/04/2021, R10, P 8P 1P 3P 5/4M. Spiteri 532531 1/0133

 11 PERFECT EVEREST Weighted points score BUL, 06/04/2021, R8, M 6M 5M 7P 5/1G. Eslick 490605 8/6131

 12 ABOUT THAT Weighted points score RIC, 07/04/2021, R10, P 4P 3Y 1Y 5/4R. Walter 521048 1/0107

 13 JUGUNGAL QUEEN Weighted points score PPK, 03/04/2021, R8, Y 5Y 4M 7P 5/2E. Kitchen 473366 5/290

 14 MISS NANDO Weighted points score DAP, 18/03/2021, R9, P 6P 4P 5P 5/3J. King 527358 3/184

 15 INDIAN MCCOOKE Weighted points score PPK, 10/04/2021, R4, Y 8Y 1Y 7P 5/4R. Blakely 508253 3/079

 16 BLUESTONE PIPER Weighted points score TEM, 28/02/2021, R9, P 5P 6P 7P 5/1R. Morley 491307 9/578

 17 KAMARA BALE Weighted points score BUL, 06/04/2021, R3, P 7P 6P 8P 5/4S. Rhodes 499530 2/060

 18 MUSTERED COURAGE Weighted points score GBN, 23/02/2021, R10, Y 7Y 8P 6P 5/4R. Morley 522833 1/053
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 15 April 2021

P MDN 297 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SKEDADDLE ROLLO Last start placegetter DAP, 08/04/2021, R1, P 3P 3Y 4P M/1A. Tutt 532471 0/088

 2 MY GIRL FERNANDO Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts PPK, 10/04/2021, R1, Y

PPK, 03/04/2021, R1, Y

2Y 4P 2Y M/1E. Sparks 539459 0/090

 3 HARVEST MOON Unrequired at last meeting DAP, 08/04/2021, R1, P 4P 7P 7P M/1R. Hatton 537471 0/052

 4 LITTLE SALLY Unrequired at last meeting DAP, 08/04/2021, R1, P 8P 7P 5P M/1M. Spiteri 532530 0/042

 5 ROB'S ROY Weighted points score NOW, 11/04/2021, R2, P 8P 6P 7P M/1R. Hatton 537473 0/036

 6 CEDAR OSCAR Weighted points score DAP, 01/04/2021, R1, P 8P 6P M/1R. Blakely 526341 0/035
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 15 April 2021

P 5 520 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CUMBRIA DREAMING Grade order Grade 5 2C 2C 3P 5/1S. Fitch 521202 7/3251

 2 NO PROBLEM HERE Grade order Grade 5 4M 1M 4M 5/1M. Clayton 487665 14/10231

 3 ZIPPING ANTHEA Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 5P 5/4T. Simmons 529853 4/0228

 4 PARADISO JEWEL Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 2P 5/3S. Morgan 525979 3/1219

 5 TIRO SUNRISE 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 5C 1P 5/1D. Robertson 526073 8/3213

 6 RITZA DANIEL Grade order Grade 5 5C 1P 3P 5/2A. Bell 529687 6/2196

 7 SKEDADDLE CRASH Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 1P 5/3K. Keys 535082 3/1192

 8 DUE WEST Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 3P 5/2L. Hannaford 499810 8/2189

 9 UNLAWFUL ASSAULT Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 5P 5/2A. Bell 532889 4/3180

 10 LOLLOBRIGIDA Grade order Grade 5 5P 8P 1P 5/2J. Fisher 499832 5/2174

 11 APPETIZING Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 8P 5/4S. Morgan 534291 3/0172

 12 SKETCHY CREEK 2 Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 7P 5/2R. Blakely 525175 5/2162

 13 WISH MASTER Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P 5P 5/4L. Bowman 526544 4/0159

 14 LENNY CORTEZ Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 4P 5/1A. Bell 526406 6/3147

 15 DESERT HEAT Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 7P 5/4R. Hatton 498006 3/0141

 16 MIGHTY MAHOMES 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 6P 5/3J. King 499328 3/1132

 17 CUMBRIA NINNO Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 5P 5/2S. Fitch 521201 5/3132

 18 TIGGERLONG BLAZE Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 7P 5/3M. Keys 501339 6/2128

 19 IDRIA BALE 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 3P 5/1S. Rhodes 490485 6/4126

 20 YOU DEE ELLE Grade order Grade 5 5M 6P 6P 5/1K. Coleman 490142 10/6121

 21 GOOD ODDS CASH Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 5/4T. Hurst 537878 1/0118

 22 SUCH A BUZZ Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 3P 5/3S. Lambley 521338 3/1114

 23 BIG JON Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 4P 5/4S. Lambley 520505 1/0111

 24 BABA YAGA 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 4Y 5P 5/1R. Morley 492246 5/4105
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 15 April 2021

P MDN 520 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LITTLE WHITEY Last start placegetter DAP, 01/04/2021, R3, P 2P 4P M/1J. King 532674 0/0101

 2 LILY WILDFLOWER 1 Last start placegetter NOW, 04/04/2021, R4, P 2P 5P 6P M/1G. Bayo 533458 0/082

 3 SPOTS LIKE FORTY Last start placegetter DAP, 08/04/2021, R2, P 3P 4P 8P M/1J. Alaban 536684 0/073

 4 AFFIRMATION Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts DAP, 25/03/2021, R2, P

RIC, 14/03/2021, R1, P

4P 3P 3P M/1K. Coleman 526230 0/0130

 5 MISS BLUE FANCY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts NOW, 28/03/2021, R1, P

NOW, 14/03/2021, R2, P

4P 2P 2P M/1J. Alaban 536679 0/0119

 6 HARD TEA Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts DAP, 08/04/2021, R1, P

NOW, 04/04/2021, R2, P

7P 2P 2P M/1B. Campbell 537467 0/096

 7 OPEN MIESKI Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts DAP, 08/04/2021, R2, P

NOW, 04/04/2021, R1, P

8P 2P 3P M/1B. Campbell 537468 0/084

 8 GLITTERING GABY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DAP, 25/03/2021, R2, P 6P 2P M/1C. Chappelow 536113 0/092

 9 JONAH BYRDE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WPK, 10/03/2021, R1, P 6P 5P 2P M/1J. King 533636 0/081

 10 LE PEW First start M/1J. Fisher 528451 0/00

 11 ZIPPING ABILENE 1 First start M/1R. Magri 537199 0/00

 12 LAGOON ALASKA Unplaced after 1 start BUL, 06/04/2021, R1, P 5P M/1R. Webster 536504 0/050

 13 SKEDADDLE LURCH Unplaced after 1 start DAP, 08/04/2021, R2, P 7P M/1K. Keys 536772 0/033

 14 BLAZE OF CHAOS Unplaced after 1 start NOW, 28/03/2021, R2, P 8P M/1R. Morley 535951 0/025

 15 KORA RAE Weighted points score DAP, 08/04/2021, R2, P 4P 8P 8P M/1J. King 532574 0/068

 16 TEA POLICE Weighted points score NOW, 11/04/2021, R2, P 5P 5P 4P M/1B. Campbell 537469 0/064

 17 PAULY'S PANTS 1 Weighted points score DAP, 01/04/2021, R1, P 7P 5P M/1S. Arnold 533178 0/044

 18 GLITTERING JAZZY 2 Weighted points score DAP, 01/04/2021, R3, P 5P 7P M/1C. Chappelow 536115 0/044
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 15 April 2021

P 5 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SOUND OF SILENCE Last start Provincial winner RIC, 11/04/2021, R5, P 1P 3P 1P 5/2F. Hurst 531160 7/2270

 2 SKETCHY CREEK 1 Last start Provincial winner DAP, 08/04/2021, R7, P 1P 4P 7P 5/2R. Blakely 525175 5/2162

 3 NIKOLINA 1 Weighted points score NOW, 04/04/2021, R8, P 3P 5P 3P 5/4R. Fisher 499830 7/0216

 4 TIGGERLONG GINGA 1 Weighted points score DAP, 01/04/2021, R5, P 7P 6P 4P 5/4J. Strutt 501342 8/0165

 5 SMART FERNANDO Weighted points score RIC, 09/04/2021, R5, P 4P 6C 2P 5/4G. Sutherland 528835 7/0161

 6 LIGHT AND LILY Weighted points score WPK, 10/04/2021, R3, C 2C 7C (FEL)P 5/4J. Tweddle 533622 6/0160

 7 CRUX Weighted points score RIC, 11/04/2021, R7, P 6P 4P 3P 5/2M. Jenner 520678 7/2147

 8 HELLO DREAM Weighted points score RIC, 11/04/2021, R7, P 5P 3P (FEL)P 5/4A. Bell 498875 8/0147

 9 SUPER ARCHIE Weighted points score RIC, 11/04/2021, R5, P 3P 4P 7C 5/2C. Gatt 497250 7/2136

 10 STRIKING 3 Weighted points score WPK, 07/04/2021, R5, P 4P 6P 3P 5/4C. Chappelow 496953 2/0117

 11 ALWAYS INNOCENT Weighted points score TEM, 02/03/2021, R4, P 7P 7Y 7P 5/4C. Hope 521560 2/0110
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 15 April 2021

P 1 297 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TYPHOON TIM Weighted points score DAP, 08/04/2021, R9, P 5P 1P 1P 1/1F. Goodwin 528314 9/8309
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 15 April 2021

P 3 297 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GENERAL CORTEZ Last start placegetter RIC, 09/04/2021, R4, P 2P 4P 4P 3/1/1A. Bell 526405 13/11270
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 15 April 2021

P 1 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WINLOCK ON TOP Weighted points score WPK, 27/03/2021, R8, C (FEL)C 1C 3C 1/1J. Lord 521013 20/16380

 2 BIT FLASH Weighted points score WPK, 10/04/2021, R2, C 7C 1C 1C 1/2M. Clayton 496072 24/15288
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 15 April 2021

P 3 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NIKOLINA 2 Last start placegetter NOW, 04/04/2021, R8, P 3P 5P 3P 3/1/2R. Fisher 499830 7/6216
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 15 April 2021

P 4 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TIGGERLONG GINGA 2 Weighted points score DAP, 01/04/2021, R5, P 7P 6P 4P 4/1/1J. Strutt 501342 8/4165
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 15 April 2021

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TIRO SUNRISE 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 09/04/2021, R5, P 3P 5C 1P 5/1D. Robertson 526073 8/3213

 2 IDRIA BALE 2 Weighted points score NOW, 04/04/2021, R7, P 4P 5P 3P 5/1S. Rhodes 490485 6/4126

 3 BABA YAGA 2 Weighted points score TEM, 28/02/2021, R7, P 8P 4Y 5P 5/1R. Morley 492246 5/4105
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 15 April 2021

P M 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LILY WILDFLOWER 2 Last start placegetter NOW, 04/04/2021, R4, P 2P 5P 6P M/1G. Bayo 533458 0/082

 2 ZIPPING ABILENE 2 First start M/1R. Magri 537199 0/00

 3 PAULY'S PANTS 2 Weighted points score DAP, 01/04/2021, R1, P 7P 5P M/1S. Arnold 533178 0/044
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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Div Wins /
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 1 ALL STAR PUNK Weighted points score WPK, 10/04/2021, R3, C 7C 8P 4C 4/1/1J. Coyle 522892 9/1125
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